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Result Notification of Bachelor of Hotel Management (2023-26) First Semester Regular Jan-2024 
Semester First (Regular) Examination January- 2024. 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Hotel Management (2023-26) First 
Semester Regular Jan-2024 Semester First (Regular) Examination held in January -2024 is hereby 
declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

6 PC Paper Cancel 

7 RL Result Late due to document 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1.  MTBHM-101 Foundation Course in Food Production-1 

2.  MTBHM-102 Foundation Course in Food and Beverage Service-1 

3.  MTBHM-103 Foundation Course in Hotel Front Office-1 

4.  MTBHM-104 Foundation Course in Hotel Housekeeping-1 

5.  MTBHM-105 Grooming and Behavioural Skills for Hospitality 

6.  MTBHM-106 Application of Computers 

7.  MTBHM-107 Foundation Course in Banking -1 

8.  MTBHM-101P Foundation Course in Food Production -1 

9.  MTBHM-102P Foundation Course in Food and Beverage Service-1 

10.  MTBHM-103P Foundation Course in Hotel Front Office-1 

11.  MTBHM-104P Foundation Course in Hotel Housekeeping-1 
 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 23UGBHM09102 Akansha Mathur PASS 9.09 

2 23UGBHM09103 Ankit RE RE-MTBHM-101 
RE-MTBHM-102 
RE-MTBHM-103 
RE-MTBHM-104 

3 23UGBHM09104 Gourav RE RE-MTBHM-101 
RE-MTBHM-102 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

4 23UGBHM09105 Gourav Bhardwaj RE RE-MTBHM-101 
  
  

5 23UGBHM09107 Jitender RE RE-MTBHM-101 
  
  

6 23UGBHM09108 Krishan RE RE-MTBHM-101 
RE-MTBHM-102 
RE-MTBHM-103 
RE-MTBHM-104 

7 23UGBHM09109 Kuldeep RE RE-MTBHM-101 
  

8 23UGBHM09112 Sahil RE RE-MTBHM-101  
RE-MTBHM-103  
  

9 23UGBHM09113 Tarun Sharma PASS 9.18 

10 23UGBHM09114 Tvisha Bhatt PASS 8.73 

11 23UGBHM09115 Vidhi Sorout PASS 8.36 

12 23UGBHM09116 Vishal RE RE-MTBHM-101  
RE-MTBHM-103 
RE-MTBHM-104  

13 23UGBHM09117 Yash PASS 5.45 
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Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 23UGBHM09102 Akansha Mathur 25 41 B+ 28 65 O 24 64 A+ 24 49 A 62 28 O 64 26 O 64 28 O 60 29 A+ 58 28 A+ 55 26 A+ 58 27 A+ 9.09

2 23UGBHM09103 Ankit 14 2 F 12 2 F 14 28 P 15 8 F 32 18 C 32 16 C 32 12 P 30 12 P 40 12 C 45 12 B 38 13 C

RE-MTBHM-101
RE-MTBHM-102
RE-MTBHM-103
RE-MTBHM-104

3 23UGBHM09104 Gourav 12 2 F 12 25 F 13 20 F 15 36 C 28 17 P 28 17 P 28 12 P 28 12 P 37 12 C 32 12 P 33 18 C
RE-MTBHM-101
RE-MTBHM-102

4 23UGBHM09105 Gourav Bhardwaj 18 17 F 23 46 B+ 19 38 B 19 29 C 44 17 B+ 42 16 B 42 19 B+ 40 23 B+ 44 23 B+ 43 17 B+ 37 18 B
RE-MTBHM-101
   

5 23UGBHM09107 Jitender 15 17 F 12 28 P 12 30 P 14 36 C 34 16 C 32 16 C 32 12 P 31 13 P 45 12 B 34 14 C 30 17 C
RE-MTBHM-101
   

6 23UGBHM09108 Krishan 13 6 F 13 10 F 12 13 F 13 14 F 33 18 C 33 18 C 33 14 C 33 14 C 37 13 C 38 22 B+ 34 20 C

RE-MTBHM-101
RE-MTBHM-102
RE-MTBHM-103
RE-MTBHM-104

7 23UGBHM09109 Kuldeep 12 11 F 13 32 P 12 28 P 12 36 C 28 18 C 28 23 C 28 13 P 28 14 P 29 13 P 30 13 P 30 23 C
RE-MTBHM-101
  

8 23UGBHM09112 Sahil 12 12 F 12 28 P 12 14 F 14 32 C 28 20 C 28 19 C 28 12 P 28 13 P 33 12 P 30 13 P 30 21 C
RE-MTBHM-101 
RE-MTBHM-103 

9 23UGBHM09113 Tarun Sharma 25 45 A 26 61 A+ 28 62 O 28 63 O 59 28 A+ 59 27 A+ 60 27 A+ 58 27 A+ 63 26 A+ 63 25 A+ 65 29 O 9.18

10 23UGBHM09114 Tvisha Bhatt 24 50 A 27 50 A 24 61 A+ 23 55 A 60 28 A+ 60 28 A+ 60 25 A+ 56 26 A+ 58 27 A+ 56 29 A+ 58 30 A+ 8.73

11 23UGBHM09115 Vidhi Sorout 23 42 B+ 24 47 A 21 60 A+ 23 61 A+ 58 28 A+ 58 22 A+ 58 18 A 55 24 A 56 24 A+ 55 22 A 57 22 A 8.36

12 23UGBHM09116 Vishal 14 13 F 12 29 P 12 7 F 15 14 F 32 28 B+ 32 13 P 30 12 P 29 12 P 41 12 C 34 12 C 33 18 C

RE-MTBHM-101 
RE-MTBHM-103
RE-MTBHM-104 

13 23UGBHM09117 Yash 18 30 C 14 43 B 12 32 P 16 41 B 40 16 B 42 15 B 38 12 C 38 14 C 48 14 B+ 35 15 C 34 17 C 5.45

Date : 30-04-2024
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

Bachelor of Hotel Mangement (2023-26) 
First Semester (Regular)- January, 2024

Subject Name
Foundation 

Course in Food 
Production-1

Foundation 
Course in Food 
and Beverage 

Service-1

Foundation 
Course in Hotel 
Front Office-1

Foundation 
Course in Hotel 
Housekeeping-1

Grooming and 
Behavioural 

Skills for 
Hospitality

SGPA

Subject Code MTBHM-101 MTBHM-102 MTBHM-103 MTBHM-104

Application of 
Computers

Foundation 
Course in Hotel 
Front Office-1

MTBHM-105 MTBHM-106 MTBHM-101 MTBHM-101P MTBHM-102P MTBHM-104P

Foundation Course 
in Hotel 

Housekeeping-1

MTBHM-103P

Maximum Marks
2 2 3 2Credit 2 2 2 2

Foundation 
Course in 

Banking -1

Foundation Course 
in Food Production -

1

Foundation 
Course in Food 
and Beverage 

Service-1

Practical

22 2

Minimum Marks

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory


